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Points Report

New Hampshire Motor Speedway

22nd Annual Camping World RV Sales 301

1361  Jeff Gordon 17 670 0 0 19 0 1 0 1 0$3,953,343

1392  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 17 658 -12 -12 19 0 2 1 2 0$4,074,129

1093  Brad Keselowski 29 634 -36 -24 19 3 3 0 4 1$4,435,136

1274  Matt Kenseth 14 621 -49 -13 19 1 0 1 5 1$3,630,287

1265  Jimmie Johnson 26 598 -72 -23 19 1 3 2 3 -2$4,048,318

846  Carl Edwards 14 574 -96 -24 19 0 2 2 7 1$2,965,577

727  Ryan Newman 3 573 -97 -1 19 0 0 0 8 1$2,435,804

858  Kyle Busch 14 567 -103 -6 19 2 1 2 9 1$3,567,145

969  Joey Logano 21 551 -119 -16 19 1 2 4 6 -3$3,566,033

8210  Clint Bowyer 9 548 -122 -3 19 0 0 2 12 2$2,961,680

9311  Paul Menard 3 541 -129 -7 19 0 0 0 10 -1$2,980,836

7412  Denny Hamlin 11 530 -140 -11 18 2 1 1 14 2$3,481,056

8513  Kevin Harvick 23 528 -142 -2 19 3 2 2 11 -2$3,651,706

8414  Kyle Larson # 3 524 -146 -4 19 0 0 2 17 3$2,783,125

2115  Austin Dillon # 2 524 -146 0 19 0 0 0 13 -2$3,015,504

5216  Greg Biffle 6 519 -151 -5 19 0 0 1 15 -1$3,093,994

7217  Kasey Kahne 5 515 -155 -4 19 0 0 3 18 1$2,515,754

6318  Brian Vickers 4 507 -163 -8 19 0 0 1 16 -2$2,943,649

6219  Tony Stewart 4 502 -168 -5 19 1 0 1 20 1$2,871,386

4220  Marcos Ambrose 3 489 -181 -13 19 0 0 0 19 -1$2,644,235

5221  Jamie McMurray 5 475 -195 -14 19 1 0 3 22 1$3,850,390

4222  Aric Almirola 6 473 -197 -2 19 0 1 3 21 -1$2,943,409

3023  Martin Truex Jr. 0 446 -224 -27 19 0 0 1 25 2$2,593,246

2124  Casey Mears 2 444 -226 -2 19 0 0 0 23 -1$2,513,893

4425  Kurt Busch 12 440 -230 -4 19 0 1 5 26 1$2,341,754

3126  AJ Allmendinger 4 440 -230 0 19 0 0 1 24 -2$2,423,222

2027  Danica Patrick 2 380 -290 -60 19 0 0 2 27 0$2,148,429

4128  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 0 377 -293 -3 19 0 0 1 28 0$2,766,695

0029  Justin Allgaier # 2 326 -344 -51 19 0 0 4 29 0$2,233,606

0030  Michael Annett # 1 311 -359 -15 19 0 0 2 30 0$2,110,254

0031  David Gilliland 4 276 -394 -35 19 1 0 4 31 0$2,208,231

0032  Cole Whitt # 0 270 -400 -6 19 0 0 2 32 0$1,870,385

0033  David Ragan 4 253 -417 -17 19 0 0 2 33 0$2,191,440

0034  Alex Bowman # 0 240 -430 -13 19 0 0 4 35 1$1,954,281

0035  Reed Sorenson 4 239 -431 -1 19 0 0 5 34 -1$1,932,951

0036  Josh Wise 0 224 -446 -15 18 0 0 1 36 0$1,847,910

0037  Ryan Truex 0 142 -528 -82 16 0 0 5 37 0$1,324,105

1038  Michael McDowell 1 120 -550 -22 9 0 0 3 38 0$831,404

0039  Travis Kvapil 2 108 -562 -12 12 0 0 1 39 0$957,036

0040  Terry Labonte 0 77 -593 -31 3 0 0 0 40 0$608,387

0041  Parker Kligerman 0 54 -616 -23 8 0 0 4 41 0$829,833

0042  Jeff Burton 0 51 -619 -3 2 0 0 0 47 5$211,200

0043  Michael Waltrip 1 48 -622 -3 3 0 0 1 42 -1$497,773

0044  Bobby Labonte 0 47 -623 -1 2 0 0 1 43 -1$422,923

0045  David Stremme 0 43 -627 -4 6 0 0 2 44 -1$493,038

0046  David Reutimann 1 37 -633 -6 3 0 0 0 45 -1$255,665

0047  Brett Moffitt 0 32 -638 -5 2 0 0 0 46 -1$193,600
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BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0048  Juan Pablo Montoya 0 26 -644 -6 1 0 0 0 48 0$84,265

0049  Timmy Hill 0 22 -648 -4 5 0 0 3 49 0$359,145

0050  Dave Blaney 0 16 -654 -6 4 0 0 2 50 0$296,402

0051  Alex Kennedy 0 10 -660 -6 2 0 0 1 51 0$137,880

0052  Boris Said 0 9 -661 -1 1 0 0 0 52 0$83,605

0053  Eddie MacDonald 0 9 -661 0 1 0 0 0 69 16$79,165

0054  Tomy Drissi 0 6 -664 -3 1 0 0 0 53 -1$85,850

0055  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 -670 -6 17 0 0 3 54 -1$1,695,400

0056  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -670 -6 1 0 0 0 55 -1$107,410

0057  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -670 -6 7 0 0 2 56 -1$887,768

0058  Brian Scott(i) 0 0 -670 -6 5 1 0 1 57 -1$682,322

0059  Ryan Blaney(i) 0 0 -670 -6 1 0 0 0 58 -1$80,815

0060  Blake Koch(i) 0 0 -670 -6 3 0 0 0 59 -1$285,773

0061  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -670 -6 9 0 0 2 60 -1$811,951

0062  J J Yeley(i) 0 0 -670 -6 6 0 0 3 61 -1$434,940

0063  Morgan Shepherd(i) 0 0 -670 -6 2 0 0 1 63 0$143,348

0064  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 -670 -6 2 0 0 2 62 -2$115,835

0065  Eric McClure(i) 0 0 -670 -6 0 0 0 0 64 -1$24,763
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